

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। इस मापी बुद्धि
 भोगीन प्रिन्ट 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने है। यह मापी
 बुद्धिका सहायक अभियन्ता आजीन काम निभाग
 कार्य अवर प्रमजल भगवानपुर हाट के नाम-
 से निर्दिष्ट किया जाता है।

कॉन्ट्रोल
 5/3/21

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Maharajgiri
 5-3-21

Issue to Ss Dharmendran
 Lembar 5/3/21 Lagwanbm
 Hote Sec-II

In order
 5.3.21
 L.O.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

महाराजगंज

DIVISION

भगवानपुर हाट

SUB-DIVISION

1st on A/c BTL

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Pandey more to Hasanpur Sima tak via Madulai ke ghar.					
Agency - Deepak Kumar Gupta Vill - Musahari, Po - Sirsiya, Jambhazur, Simen					
Agreement no - 04 MM 457/SBD/2020-2021 dated 01.06.2020					
date of Start - 01.06.2020					
date of actual completion -					
date of Measurement - 20.05.21					

Work done

① Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar.

—— 1.07 km

② Reference pillar ——— 1.07 km

③ clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes, shrubs and trees of girth upto 300mm etc.

$$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 2.0 = 960 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 7 \times 30 \times 2.0 = 840 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 2.0 = 1200 \text{ m}^2$$

Abstract of Cost

① Providing and fixing of
working benchmark pillar

Qty vide TMB page no-01

1.07 Km @ Rs. 3790.06/km Rs. 4055/-

② Reference pillar

Qty vide TMB page no-01

1.07 Km @ Rs. 1754.05/km Rs. 1877/-

③ Clearing and grubbing of
road land by manual means.

including uprooting wild vegetation

Qty vide TMB page no-01

Item no- 3

0.428 hect @ Rs. 51133.76/m Rs. 21885/-

Continuation

Rs. 27817/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit lead 1000 mtr.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-2 and item no-5					
⇒ 109.8 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ - Rs. 19239/-					
⑤ 100 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB page no-02 and item no-6					
139.20 m ³ @ Rs. 141.14/m ³ - Rs. 19646/-					
⑥ Box cutting excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.					
Qty vide TMB page no-02 and item no-4					
⇒ 12.60 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³ - Rs. 934/-					
⑦ Construction of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder with approved material.					
Qty vide TMB page no-02 and item no-7.					
⇒ 1530 m ³ @ Rs. 176.86/m ³ - Rs. 270596/-					
⑧ GSB Gr-2 construction of granular Sub-base.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-3 and item no-8.					
⇒ 753.63 m ³ @ Rs. 3467.95/m ³ - Rs. 2613551/-					

Continuation Rs. 2951783/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) WBM Gr-3. providing laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregating spandrel. Qty vide TMB Page no-384 and item no-9 ⇒ 274.18 m³ @ Rs. 4213.34/m³ - Rs. 1155213/-					
(10/13) GSB in PCC portion. Qty vide TMB Page no-4,5 and item no-10/13. ⇒ 37.69 m³ @ Rs. 3467.95/m³ - Rs. 130707/-					
(11/14) WBM in PCC portion. WBM Gr-3 Qty vide TMB Page no-5 and item no-11/14. ⇒ 28.27 m³ @ Rs. 4213.34/m³ - Rs. 119111/-					
(12/15) Cement Concrete pavement M30. Qty vide TMB Page no-5 & 6 and item no-12/15. ⇒ 60.30 m³ @ Rs. 7343.98/m³ - Rs. 442842/-					
(13/28) providing and fixing of typical mmusy information sign board with logo. as per MORD Specification. Qty vide TMB Page no-6 item no-13/28. ⇒ 2 nos @ Rs. 10958.81/each - Rs. 21917/-					
Continuation					Rs. 4821573/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/27) E/w in excavation for foundation of structure upto 3.0 m depth as per drawing.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 6 and item no - 14/27					
→ 15.66 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³ - Rs. 4217/-					
(15/28) Providing M15 as leveling course in foundation.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 6 and item no - 15/28					
→ 2.845 m ³ @ Rs. 5777.41/m ³ - Rs. 16436/-					
(16/29) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation					

Complete as per drawing etc

Qty vide TMB page no - 6 and

item no - 16/29.

→ 13.869 m³ @ Rs. 6451.12/m³ - Rs. 89470/-

(17/30) Providing and laying

RCC pipe NP-3 for culverts

on first class bedding PCC M10

Qty vide TMB page no - 7 and item 17/30

→ 7.50 m @ Rs. 2609.32/m - Rs. 19570/-

Rs. 4951266/-

CST 12% — Rs. 594152/-

LC 1% — Rs. 49513/-

S. fee 1.05% — Rs. 51988/-

Rs. 5646919/-

Less 0.09% Agc. — 5082/-

Continuation

Rs. 5641837/-

C88
426E
23/07/21S. 20.84
20.84